@ 41-42-N42 Tannenberg/suchsdorf - Hbf - Meimersdorf ¥ RVG

Giltig am 24.12.2025

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie 42 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41
Information zur Fahrt

Rungholtplatz ab 04:39 05:39 06:39 07:39 08:38 09:38 10:38
Sylter Bogen 04:40 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:39 09:39 10:39
Nienbrigger Weg O4:41 05:41 06:41 07:41 08:40 09:40 10:40
Mollenholt 04:42 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42
An der Au 04:43 05:43 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43
Lehmkoppel 04:45 05:45 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45
Holmredder 04:46 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46
Schneiderkamp 04:48 05:48 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48
Rehbenitzwinkel 04:50 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:51 09:51 10:51
Torfende 04:51 05:51 06:51 07:51 08:52 09:52 10:52
Ernst-Barlach-Gymnasium 04:52 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:53 09:53 10:53
Tannenberg | 05:20 | 06:20 | 07:20 | 0820 | 0920 | 10:20 | 11:20
Erlenkampsee | 0520 | 06:20 | 07:20 | 0820 | 09:20 | 10:20 | 11:20
Projensdorfer Gehdlz | 0521 | 0621 | 07:21 | 0821 | 0921 | 10:21 | 1121
Wiesenweg | 05:22 | 06:22 | 07:22 | 0822 | 0922 | 10:22 | 11:22
Frerich-Frerichs-Allee | 05:22 | 06:22 | 07:22 | 0822 | 0922 | 10:22 | 11:22
Wenrade | 05:23 | 06:23 | 07:23 | 08:23 | 09:23 | 10:23 | 11:23

04:53 05:24 05:53 06:24 06:53 07:24 07:53 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24
04:54 05:25 05:54 06:25 06:54 07:25 07:54 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25
04:55 05:26 05:55 06:26 06:55 07:26 07:55 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26
04:56 05:27 05:56 06:27 06:56 07:27 07:56 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27
04:57 05:28 05:57 06:28 06:57 07:28 07:57 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28
04:58 05:29 05:58 06:29 06:58 07:29 07:58 08:29 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30
04:59 05:30 05:59 06:30 06:59 07:30 07:59 08:30 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31
05:00 05:31 06:00 06:31 07:00 07:31 08:00 08:31 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32
05:02 05:33 06:02 06:33 07:02 07:33 08:02 08:33 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34
05:04 05:35 06:04 06:35 07:04 07:35 08:04 08:35 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36
05:05 05:36 06:05 06:36 07:05 07:36 08:05 08:36 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37
05:06 05:37 06:06 06:37 07:06 07:37 08:06 08:37 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38
05:07 05:38 06:07 06:38 07:07 07:38 08:07 08:38 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39

Woltersweg
Gurlittstralle
Steenbeker Weg
Husumer Weg
Elendsredder
Mercatorstralle
Homannstralle
Divelsbeker Weg
Diederichsenpark
Roonstralle
Bellevue
Carl-Loewe-Weg
Institut fur Weltwirtschaft/zZBW

>>>P>P>P>>P>P>P>P>>>>O>>>P>P>>>>>P>P>O>0O0>>>D>D>D> D>

Grot Steenbusch
Bustorfer Weg
Meimersdorf, Schule
Am Biberbach
Goldregenholz

Am Dorfplatz
Kleinflintbeker Weg
Am Reben

04:34 05:34 06:02 06:35 07:02 07:35 08:02 08:35 09:02 09:38 10:03 10:38 11:03 11:38 12:03
04:35 05:35 06:03 06:36 07:03 07:36 08:03 08:36 09:03 09:39 10:04 10:39 11:04 11:39 12:04
04:36 05:36 06:04 06:37 07:04 07:37 08:04 08:37 09:04 09:40 10:05 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:05
04:37 05:37 06:05 06:38 07:05 07:38 08:05 08:38 09:05 09:41 10:06 10:41 11:06 11:41 12:06
04:38 05:38 06:06 06:39 07:06 07:39 08:06 08:39 09:06 09:42 10:07 10:42 11:07 11:42 12:07
04:40 05:40 06:08 06:41 07:08 07:41 08:08 08:41 09:08 09:44 10:09 10:44 11:09 11:44 12:09
04:41 05:41 06:09 06:42 07:09 07:42 08:09 08:42 09:09 09:45 10:10 10:45 11:10 11:45 12:10
an|04:42 05:42 06:10 06:43 07:10 07:43 08:10 08:43 09:10 09:46 10:11 10:46 11:11 11:46 12:11

Landtag 05:08 05:39 06:08 06:39 07:08 07:39 08:08 08:39 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40
Schwanenweg 05:09 05:40 06:09 06:40 07:09 07:40 08:09 08:40 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11  11:41
Kunsthalle 05:10 05:41 06:10 06:41 07:10 07:41 08:10 08:41 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42
Seegarten/Ostseekai 05:11 05:42 06:11 06:42 07:11 07:42 08:11 08:42 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43
Bootshafen 05:12 05:43 06:12 06:43 07:12 07:43 08:12 08:43 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle 1 05:13 05:44 06:13 06:44 07:13 07:44 08:13 08:44 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17  11:47
Hauptbahnhof C3 an 05:15 05:46 06:15 06:46 07:15 07:46 08:15 08:46 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49
Hauptbahnhof C3 ab|04:20 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50
Hummelwiese D 04:23 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53
Stormarnstralle B 04:25 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55
Spolertstralle B 04:26 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57
Karlsburg B 04:27 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58
Kieler Weg A 04:28 05:28 | 06:28 | 07:28 | 08:28 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 |
Lindenhain C 04:29 05:29 | 06:29 | 07:29 | 08:29 | 09:31 | 10:31 | 11:31 |
Reesenberg B 04:30 05:30 | 06:30 | 07:30 | 0830 | 09:32 | 10:32 | 11:32 |
Fettberg A 04:31 05:31 | 06:31 | 07:31 | 08:31 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 |
Kronsburg A 04:31 05:31 | 06:32 | 07:32 | 08:32 | 09:34 | 10:34 [ 11:34 |
Reesenberg A 04:32 05:32 | 06:33 | 07:33 | 08:33 | 09:35 | 10:35 | 11:35 |
Lindenhain D 04:33 05:33 | 06:34 | 07:34 | 0834 | 09:36 | 10:36 | 11:36 |
Kieler Weg B 04:33 05:33 | 06:34 | 07:34 | 08:34 | 09:37 | 10:37 [ 11:37 |
Solldiekswall B | | 0600 | 07:00 | 0800 | 09:00 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01
Odbarsweg B | | 06:01 | 07:01 | 08:01 | 09:01 | 10:02 | 11:02 | 12:02

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

A




@ 41-42-N42 Tannenberg/suchsdorf - Hbf - Meimersdorf ¥ RVG

Giltig am 24.12.2025

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 N42  N42  N42  N42  N42
Information zur Fahrt

Rungholtplatz A ab] 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:48 22:48 23:53 00:53
Sylter Bogen A 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:49 22:49 23:54 00:54
Nienbrigger Weg A 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:50 22:50 23:55 00:55
Méllenholt A 1M:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 | | [ |
An der Au A 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 | | | |
Lehmkoppel A 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 | | | |
Holmredder A 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 | [ | |
Schneiderkamp C 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:51 22:51 23:56 00:56
Rehbenitzwinkel A 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:53 22:53 23:57 00:57
Torfende C 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:54 22:54 23:58 00:58
Ernst-Barlach-Gymnasium A 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:55 22:55 23:59 00:59
Tannenberg A | 12:20 | 13:20 | 1420 | 15:20 | 16:20 | | | |
Erlenkampsee A | 12:20 | 1320 | 1420 | 15220 | 16:20 | | | |
Projensdorfer Geholz A | 12:21 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:21 | | | |
Wiesenweg A | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:22 | | | |
Frerich-Frerichs-Allee A | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:22 | | | |
Wenrade A | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:23 | [ | |
Woltersweg A 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:56 22:56 00:00 01:00
Gurlittstralle A 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:57 22:57 00:01 01:01
Steenbeker Weg A 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:58 22:58 00:01 01:01
Husumer Weg A 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:59 22:59 00:02 01:02
Elendsredder C 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 17:00 23:00 00:03 01:03
Mercatorstralle A 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:01 23:01 00:04 01:04
Homannstralle A 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:02 23:02 00:04 01:04
Divelsbeker Weg A 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:03 23:03 00:05 01:05
Diederichsenpark A 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 | | | |
Roonstralle A 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 | | | |
Bellevue A 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 | | | |
Carl-Loewe-Weg A 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 | | | |
Institut fUr Weltwirtschaft/ZBW A 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 | | | |
Landtag A 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 | | | |
Yorckstralle A | | | | | | | | | | 17:04 23:04 00:06 01:06
Wrangelstralle A | | | | | | | | | | 17:05 Alle 23:05 00:07 01:07
Feldstralle/Waitzstrafle A | | | | | | | | | | 17:06 60 23:06 00:08 01:08
Unikliniken A | | | | | | | | | | 17:07 Min. 23:07 00:09 01:09
Hospitalstralle A | | | | | | | | | | 17:09 23:09 00:10 01:10
SchloRgarten A | | | | | | | | | | 17:10 23:10 00:11 O1:M
Schwanenweg A 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 1411 14:41 1511 15:41  16:11 16:41 | | | |
Kunsthalle A 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 | | | |
Seegarten/Ostseekai A 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:11 23:11 00:12 01:12
Bootshafen A 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:12 23:12 00:13 01:13
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle Al 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 1417 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17  16:47  17:13 23:13 00:14 O01:14
Hauptbahnhof C3 an| 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:15 23:15 00:15 01:15
Hauptbahnhof C3 ab|12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 23:20 00:20 01:20
Hummelwiese D 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 23:23 00:22 01:22
Stormarnstralle B 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 23:25 00:24 01:24
Spolertstralle B 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:26 23:26 00:26 01:26
Karlsburg B 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:27 23:27 00:27 01:27
Kieler Weg A 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:28 23:28 00:29 01:29
Lindenhain (o 12:31 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:31 | 17:29 23:29 00:30 01:30
Reesenberg B 12:32 | 13:32 [ 14:32 | 15:32 | 16:32 | 17:30 23:30 00:31 01:31
Fettberg A 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:31 23:31 00:32 01:32
Kronsburg A 12:34 | 13:34 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:34 | 17:32 23:32 00:33 01:33
Reesenberg A 12:35 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:35 | 17:33 23:33 00:34 01:34
Lindenhain B | | | | | | | | | | 17:34 23:34 00:35 01:35
Barkauer Stralle B | | | | | | | | | | 17:35 23:35 00:36 01:36
Im Saal B [ [ [ | | [ | | [ | 17:36 23:36 00:37 01:37
Lindenhain D 12:36 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:36 | | | | |
Kieler Weg B 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:37 | | | | |
Solldiekswall B | 13:01 | 14:01 [ 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:01 17:38 23:38 00:39 01:39
Odbarsweg B | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 17:02 17:39 23:39 00:40 01:40
Grot Steenbusch B 12:38 13:03 13:38 14:03 14:38 15:03 15:38 16:03 16:38 17:03 17:40 23:40 00:41 01:41
Bustorfer Weg B 12:39 13:04 13:39 14:04 14:39 15:04 15:39 16:04 16:39 17:04 17:41 23:41 00:41 01:41
Meimersdorf, Schule B 12:40 13:05 13:40 14:05 14:40 15:05 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:05 17:42 23:42 00:42 01:42
Am Biberbach B 12:41 13:06 13:41 14:06 14:41 15:06 15:41 16:06 16:41 17:06 17:43 23:43 00:43 01:43
Goldregenholz B 12:42 13:07 13:42 14:07 14:42 15:07 15:42 16:07 16:42 17:07 17:44 23:44 00:44 O1:44
Am Dorfplatz B 12:44 13:09 13:44 14:09 14:44 15:09 15:44 16:09 16:44 17:09 17:46 23:46 00:45 01:45




Kleinflintbeker Weg
Am Reben

12:45 1310 13:45 14:10 14:45 15:10 15:45 16:10 16:45 17:10 17:47 Alle 60 23:47 00:46 01:46
12:46 13:11 13:46 14:11 14:46 15:11 15:46 16:11 16:46 17:11 17:48 Min. 23:48 00:47 01:47




@ 41-42-N42 Tannenberg/suchsdorf - Hbf - Meimersdorf ¥ RVG

Giltig am 24.12.2025

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie N42 N42 N42
Information zur Fahrt
Rungholtplatz

Sylter Bogen
Nienbrigger Weg

[
o

01:53 02:53 03:48
01:54 02:54 03:49
01:55 02:55 03:50

Schneiderkamp 01:56 02:56 03:51
Rehbenitzwinkel 01:57 02:57 03:53
Torfende 01:58 02:58 03:54

01:59 02:59 03:55
02:00 03:00 03:56
02:01 03:01 03:57
02:01 03:01 03:58
02:02 03:02 03:59
02:03 03:03 04:00

Ernst-Barlach-Gymnasium
Woltersweg
Gurlittstralle

Steenbeker Weg
Husumer Weg
Elendsredder

Mercatorstralle 02:04 03:04 04:01
Homannstralle 02:04 03:04 04:02
Divelsbeker Weg 02:05 03:05 04:03
Yorckstralle 02:06 03:06 04:04

02:07 03:07 04:05
02:08 03:08 04:06
02:09 03:09 04:07
02:10 03:10 04:09
02:11 03:11 04:10

Wrangelstralle
FeldstralRe/Waitzstralle
Unikliniken
Hospitalstralle
SchloRgarten

>>>>>>>>>>>>O>>>P>>0O0>0D>D>D>

Seegarten/Ostseekai 02:12 03:12 04:1
Bootshafen 02:13 03:13 04:12
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle 1 02:14 03:14 04:13
Hauptbahnhof C3 an| 02:15 03:15 04:15
Hauptbahnhof C3 ab|02:20 03:20
Hummelwiese D 02:22 03:22
Stormarnstralle B 02:24 03:24
Spolertstralle B 02:26 03:26
Karlsburg B 02:27 03:27
Kieler Weg A 02:29 03:29
Lindenhain C 02:30 03:30
Reesenberg B 02:31 03:31
Fettberg A 02:32 03:32
Kronsburg A 02:33 03:33
Reesenberg A 02:34 03:34
Lindenhain B 02:35 03:35
Barkauer Stralle B 02:36 03:36
Im Saal B 02:37 03:37
Solldiekswall B 02:39 03:39
Odbarsweg B 02:40 03:40
Grot Steenbusch B 02:41 03:41
Bustorfer Weg B 02:41 03:41
Meimersdorf, Schule B 02:42 03:42
Am Biberbach B 02:43 03:43
Goldregenholz B 02:44 03:44
Am Dorfplatz B 02:45 03:45
Kleinflintbeker Weg C 02:46 03:46
Am Reben A an|02:47 03:47




@ L1-42:NL42 Meimersdorf - Hbf - Tannenberg/Suchsdorf N |Z\./('5

Giltig am 24.12.2025

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie 42 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41
Information zur Fahrt

Am Reben A ab 04:54 05:27 05:54 06:27 06:54 07:27 07:54 08:27 08:53 09:26 09:53 10:26 10:53 11:26
Kleinflintbeker Weg A 04:55 05:28 05:55 06:28 06:55 07:28 07:55 08:28 08:54 09:27 09:54 10:27 10:54 11:27
Am Dorfplatz A 04:55 05:28 05:55 06:28 06:55 07:28 07:55 08:28 08:55 09:28 09:55 10:28 10:55 11:28
Goldregenholz A 04:56 05:29 05:56 06:29 06:56 07:29 07:56 08:29 08:56 09:29 09:56 10:29 10:56 11:29
Am Biberbach A 04:57 05:30 05:57 06:30 06:57 07:30 07:57 08:30 08:57 09:30 09:57 10:30 10:57 11:30
Meimersdorf, Schule A 04:58 05:31 05:58 06:31 06:58 07:31 07:58 08:31 08:58 09:31 09:58 10:31 10:58 11:31
Bustorfer Weg A 04:59 05:32 05:59 06:32 06:59 07:32 07:59 08:32 08:59 09:32 09:59 10:32 10:59 11:32
Grot Steenbusch A 05:00 | 06:00 | 07:00 | 0800 | 09:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 |
Kieler Weg A 05:01 |  06:01 | 07:01 | 08:01 |  09:01 | 10:01 | 11:01 |
Grot Steenbusch C | 05:33 | 06:33 | 07:33 | 08:33 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33
Odbarsweg A | 05:34 | 06:34 | 07:34 | 08:34 | 09:34 | 10:34 | 11:34
Solldiekswall A | 0535 | 0635 | 07:35 | 0835 | 09:35 | 10:35 | 11:35
Lindenhain C 05:02 | 0602 | 07:02 | 0802 | 0902 | 10:02 | 11:02 |
Reesenberg B 05:03 | 0603 | 07:03 | 0803 | 09:03 | 10:03 | 11:03 |
Fettberg A 05:04 | 06:04 | 07:04 | 08:04 | 09:04 | 10:04 | 11:04 |
Kronsburg A 05:05 | 0605 | 07:05 | 0805 | 09:05 | 10:05 | 11:05 |
Reesenberg A 05:06 | 06:06 | 07:06 | 0806 | 09:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 |
Lindenhain A 05:07 | 0607 | 07:07 | 0807 | 09:07 | 10:07 | 11:07 |
Karlsburg A 05:08 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38
Spolertstralle A 05:09 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40
Stormarnstralle A 05:11 05:41 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42
Hummelwiese C 05:13 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45
Hauptbahnhof B3 an 05:15 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47
Hauptbahnhof B3 ab|04:20 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48

Andreas-Gayk-Stralle 04:22 05:22 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50

Bootshafen 04:24 05:24 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52
Seegarten/Ostseekai 04:26 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54
Kunsthalle | | 05557 | 0657 | 0757 | 0857 | 0955 | 10:555 |  11:55
Schwanenweg | | 0558 | 0658 | 07558 | 0858 | 09:56 | 10:56 | 11:56
Landtag | | 0559 | 0659 | 07:59 | 0859 | 0957 | 10:57 |  11:57
Institut fUr Weltwirtschaft/ZBW | | ©06:00 | 07:00 | 0800 | 0900 | 0958 | 10:58 | 11:58
Carl-Loewe-Weg | | 06:01 | 07:01 | 08:01 | 09:01 | 09:59 | 10:59 | 11:59
Bellevue | | 06:02 | 07:02 | 0802 | 0902 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00
Roonstralte | | 06:03 | 07:03 | 0803 | 09:03 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01
Diederichsenpark | | 0605 | 07:05 | 0805 | 09:05 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03
Kunsthalle 04:27 05:27 | 06:27 | 07:27 | 0827 | 09:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 |
Schwanenweg 04:28 05:28 | 06:28 | 07:28 | 08:28 | 09:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 |
Landtag 04:29 05:29 | 0629 | 07:29 | 0829 | 09:27 | 10:27 | 11:27 |
Institut fir Weltwirtschaft/ZBW 04:30 05:30 | 06:30 | 07:30 | 08:30 | 09:28 | 10:28 | 11:28 |
Carl-Loewe-Weg 04:31 05:31 | 06:31 | 07:31 | 08:31 | 09:29 | 10:29 | 11:29 |
Bellevue 04:32 05:32 | 06:32 | 07:32 | 08:32 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 |
Roonstralte 04:33 05:33 | 06:33 | 07:33 | 08:33 | 09:31 | 10:31 | 11:31 |
Diederichsenpark 04:35 05:35 | 0635 | 07:35 | 0835 | 0933 | 10:33 | 11:33 |

04:37 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05
04:38 05:38 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06
04:39 05:39 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07
04:40 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09
04:41 05:41 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10
04:42 05:42 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11  11:41  12:11
04:43 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12
O4:44 05:44 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13  11:43 12:13

Duivelsbeker Weg
Homannstralle
Mercatorstralle
Elendsredder
Husumer Weg
Steenbeker Weg
Gurlittstralle
Woltersweg

U W WwWwwwwWwwWWWwWOwWO@WWwWwWwOUOO©POwwwWwWwWwwwwwomwomwomwwwwwwQD

Ernst-Barlach-Gymnasium 04:45 05:45 | 0645 |  07:45 | 0845 | 0944 | 10:44 | 11:44
Torfende O4:46 05:46 | 06:46 | 07:46 | 0846 | 0945 | 10:45 | 11:45 |
Rehbenitzwinkel 04:47 05:47 | 06:47 | 07:47 | 08:47 | 09:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 |
Schneiderkamp 04:49 05:49 | 0649 | 07:49 | 0849 | 0949 | 10:49 | 11:49 |
Holmredder 04:50 05:50 | 0650 | 07550 | 0850 | 09550 | 10:50 | 11:50 |
Lehmkoppel 04:52 05:52 | 06:52 | 07:552 | 0852 | 0952 | 10:52 | 11:52 |
An der Au 04:53 05:53 | 06:553 | 07:53 | 0853 | 0954 | 10:554 |  11:54 |
Mollenholt 04:54 05:54 | 06:54 | 07:54 | 0854 | 0955 | 10:55 | 11:55 |
Nienbrigger Weg 04:56 05:56 | 06:56 | 07:56 | 08:56 | 09:57 | 10:57 | 11:57 |
Sylter Bogen 04:57 05:57 | 06:57 | 07:57 | 08:57 | 09:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 |
Rungholtplatz 04:58 05:58 | 06:58 | 07:58 | 0858 | 09:559 | 10:59 | 11:59 |
Wenrade 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:13 11:13 12:13
Frerich-Frerichs-Allee 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:14 114 12:14
Wiesenweg 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:15 11:15 12:15
Projensdorfer Gehdlz 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:15 11:15 12:15
Erlenkampsee 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:16 11:16 12:16




I Tannenberg A an 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:17 11:17 12:17




D 41-42-N42

Meimersdorf - Hbf - Tannenberg/Suchsdorf

N

KVG

Giltig am 24.12.2025

Haltestellen

Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 42 41 N42  N42  N42  N42  N42
Information zur Fahrt

Am Reben A ab| 11:53 12:26 12:53 13:26 13:53 14:26 14:53 15:26 15:53 16:26 16:50 22:50 23:52 00:52
Kleinflintbeker Weg A 11:54 12:27 12:54 13:27 13:54 14:27 14:54 15:27 15:54 16:27 16:51 22:51 23:53 00:53
Am Dorfplatz A 11:55 12:28 12:55 13:28 13:55 14:28 14:55 15:28 15:55 16:28 16:51 22:51 23:53 00:53
Goldregenholz A 11:56 12:29 12:56 13:29 13:56 14:29 14:56 15:29 15:56 16:29 16:52 22:52 23:54 00:54
Am Biberbach A 11:57 12:30 12:57 13:30 13:57 14:30 14:57 15:30 15:57 16:30 16:53 22:53 23:55 00:55
Meimersdorf, Schule A 11:58 12:31 12:58 13:31 13:58 14:31 14:58 15:31 15:58 16:31 16:54 22:54 23:56 00:56
Bustorfer Weg A 11:59 12:32 12:59 13:32 13:59 14:32 14:59 15:32 15:59 16:32 16:55 22:55 23:57 00:57
Grot Steenbusch A 12200 | 1300 | 1400 | 1500 | 16:00 | | | | |
Kieler Weg A 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 | | | | |
Grot Steenbusch C | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 16:56 22:56 23:58 00:58
Odbarsweg A | 12:34 | 13:34 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:34 16:57 22:57 23:58 00:58
Solldiekswall A | 12:35 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:35 16:58 22:58 23:59 00:59
Im Saal A | [ [ [ [ [ | | | | 17:00 23:00 00:01 01:01
Barkauer Stralle A | | | | | | | | | | 17:01 23:01 00:02 01:02
Lindenhain C 12:02 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 17:02 23:02 00:03 01:03
Reesenberg B 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 23:03 00:04 01:04
Fettberg A 12:04 | 13:04 | 1404 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:04 23:04 00:05 01:05
Kronsburg A 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 23:05 00:06 01:06
Reesenberg A 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:06 23:06 00:07 01:07
Lindenhain A 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 23:07 00:08 01:08
Karlsburg A 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 23:08 00:09 01:09
Spolertstralle A 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:09 23:09 00:10 01:10
Stormarnstralle A 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:11 23:11 00:11 O1:M
Hummelwiese C 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:13 23:13 00:13 01:13
Hauptbahnhof B3 an| 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:15 23:15 00:15 O01:15
Hauptbahnhof B3 ab| 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:20 23:20 00:20 01:20
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle (] 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:22 23:22 00:22 01:22
Bootshafen B 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:24 23:24 00:23 01:23
Seegarten/Ostseekai B 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:26 23:26 00:24 01:24
SchloRgarten B | | | | | | | | | | 17:27 23:27 00:25 01:25
Kunsthalle B | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 [ 15:55 | 16:55 | Alle | | |
Schwanenweg B | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:56 | 60 | | |
Landtag B | 12:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 15:57 | 16:57 | Min. | | |
Institut fUr Weltwirtschaft/ZBW B | 12:58 | 1358 | 1458 | 15:58 | 16:58 | | | |
Carl-Loewe-Weg B | 12:59 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:59 | 16:59 | | | |
Bellevue B | 13:00 |  14:00 | 15:00 |  16:00 | 17:00 | | | |
Roonstralle B | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:01 | | | |
Diederichsenpark B | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 | | | |
Hospitalstralle B | | | | | | | | | | 17:28 23:28 00:26 01:26
Unikliniken B | | | | | | | | | | 17:29 23:29 00:27 01:27
FeldstraRe/Waitzstrafle B | | | | | | | | | | 17:31 23:31 00:28 01:28
Wrangelstralle B | | | | | | | | | | 17:32 23:32 00:29 01:29
Yorckstralle B | | | | | | | | | | 17:33 23:33 00:30 01:30
Kunsthalle B 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:25 | | | | |
Schwanenweg B 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:26 | | | | |
Landtag B 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | | | | |
Institut fUr Weltwirtschaft/ZBW B 12:28 | 1328 | 1428 | 15:28 | 16:28 | | | | |
Carl-Loewe-Weg B 12:29 | 13:29 | 14:29 | 15:29 | 16:29 | | | | |
Bellevue B 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | | | | |
Roonstralle B 12:31 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:31 | | | | |
Diederichsenpark B 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 | | | | [
Divelsbeker Weg B 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:34 23:34 00:31 01:31
Homannstralle B 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:35 23:35 00:32 01:32
Mercatorstralle C 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:36 23:36 00:33 01:33
Elendsredder D 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:37 23:37 00:33 01:33
Husumer Weg B 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:38 23:38 00:34 01:34
Steenbeker Weg B 12:41 13:11 13:41 1471 14:41  15:11  15:41  16:11  16:41  17:11 17:39 23:39 00:35 01:35
Gurlittstralle B 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:40 23:40 00:36 01:36
Woltersweg B 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:41 23:41 00:37 01:37
Ernst-Barlach-Gymnasium B 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:42 23:42 00:38 01:38
Torfende D 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:43 23:43 00:39 01:39
Rehbenitzwinkel B 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:44 23:44 00:40 01:40
Schneiderkamp B | | | | | | | | | | 17:47 23:47 00:43 01:43
Schneiderkamp D 12:49 | 1349 | 1449 | 1549 | 1649 | [ [ | |
Holmredder B 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | | | | |
Lehmkoppel B 12:52 | 13:52 | 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:52 | | | | |
An der Au B 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:54 | | | | |




Mollenholt
Nienbrigger Weg
Sylter Bogen
Rungholtplatz
Wenrade
Frerich-Frerichs-Allee
Wiesenweg
Projensdorfer Geholz
Erlenkampsee
Tannenberg

> DD DWW wWwWwWw

12:55
12:57
12:58
12:59

13:13
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:17

13:55
13:57
13:58
13:59

14:13
14:14
14:15
14:15
14:16
14:17

14:55
14:57
14:58
14:59

15:13
15:14
15:15
15:15
15:16
15:17

15:55
15:57
15:58
15:59

16:55
16:57
16:58
16:59

17:48 Alle
17:49 60
17:50 Min.

I I |
23:48 00:44 O1:44

23:49 00:45 01:45
23:50 00:46 01:46




@ L1-42:NL42 Meimersdorf - Hbf - Tannenberg/Suchsdorf N |Z\./(°5

Giltig am 24.12.2025

Haltestellen Heiligabend (24.12.)

Linie N42 N42  N42
Information zur Fahrt
Am Reben ab| 01:52 02:52 03:50

01:53 02:53 03:51
01:53 02:53 03:51
01:54 02:54 03:52
01:55 02:55 03:53
01:56 02:56 03:54
01:57 02:57 03:55
01:58 02:58 03:56

Kleinflintbeker Weg
Am Dorfplatz
Goldregenholz

Am Biberbach
Meimersdorf, Schule
Bustorfer Weg

Grot Steenbusch

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

C
Odbarsweg A 01:58 02:58 03:57
Solldiekswall A 01:59 02:59 03:58
Im Saal A 02:01 03:01 04:00
Barkauer Straflle A 02:02 03:02 04:01
Lindenhain C 02:03 03:03 04:02
Reesenberg B 02:04 03:04 04:03
Fettberg A 02:05 03:05 04:04
Kronsburg A 02:06 03:06 04:05
Reesenberg A 02:07 03:07 04:06
Lindenhain A 02:08 03:08 04:07
Karlsburg A 02:09 03:09 04:08
Spolertstralle A 02:10 03:10 04:09
Stormarnstralle A 02:11 03:11 04:11
Hummelwiese C 02:13 03:13 04:13
Hauptbahnhof B3 an| 02:15 03:15 04:15
Hauptbahnhof B3 ab|02:20 03:20
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle C 02:22 03:22
Bootshafen B 02:23 03:23
Seegarten/Ostseekai B 02:24 03:24
SchlofRgarten B 02:25 03:25
Hospitalstralle B 02:26 03:26
Unikliniken B 02:27 03:27
FeldstralRe/Waitzstrale B 02:28 03:28
Wrangelstralle B 02:29 03:29
Yorckstralle B 02:30 03:30
Divelsbeker Weg B 02:31 03:31
Homannstralle B 02:32 03:32
Mercatorstralle C 02:33 03:33
Elendsredder D 02:33 03:33
Husumer Weg B 02:34 03:34
Steenbeker Weg B 02:35 03:35
Gurlittstralle B 02:36 03:36
Woltersweg B 02:37 03:37
Ernst-Barlach-Gymnasium B 02:38 03:38
Torfende D 02:39 03:39
Rehbenitzwinkel B 02:40 03:40
Schneiderkamp B 02:43 03:43
Nienbrigger Weg B 02:44 03:44
Sylter Bogen B 02:45 03:45
Rungholtplatz B an|02:46 03:46




